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ELECTROMNICS

Team Captains

Report Date: 11/02/2023 11:45 AM

J & S Electronics Inc.

P.O. Box 147

New Knoxville, OH 45871

ELECTROMNICS

Team

Captain

Captain's Home PhoneICaptain's Mobile Phone

Location

Location's Phone

3 Blind Mice

3s A Company

Auburn Elks

Bark At The Moon
Country Club
Fiiginators

Shit Trucks

The Cornstars
Welcome 2 The Circus

Chris Landis

Linda Williams
Steve Clevenger

Mikey George

Darryl Shirey

David Fiig
Jeremy Joy
Cliff Miller
Dylan Musser

937-467-2048

937-417-0257
937-417-17847

419-860-6207
937-451-7863
260-908-2327
419-966-9427
567-356-2890
419-234-1426

Yall's Country Club
Yall's Country Club
Auburn Elks

Neon Moon Saloon
Yall's Country Club
Auburn Elks

Tiff's On Main
Varsity Lanes

Moe's Dugout 4 Wapak
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| 419-278-7040
' 419-394-2915
' 419-738-3367



